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HPE	Aruba	J9054D	100Mbps	SFP	Optical	Transceiver	(Up	To
2km)	LC	FX	2km	MMF	XCVR

Data
publicarii

16.01.19 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

5.188,26	RON	-	5.188,26	RON 	 	

Descriere: HPE	Aruba	J9054D	100Mbps	SFP	Optical	Transceiver	(Up	To	2km)	Transceiverul	optic	HPE
Aruba	J9054D	100Mbps	SFP	vă	permite	să	actualizaţi	comutatoarele	specifice	pentru
operaţii	de	reţea	mai	rapide.	Acest	transceiver	SFP	este	proiectat	pentru	a	fi	utilizat	cu
conectori	cu	dimensiuni	mici	(SFF)	şi	oferă	viteză	mare	prin	cabluri	din	fibră	şi	compactitate
fizică.	DOM	(monitorizare	digitală	optică):	Da	Central	wl	(nm):	1310	Mod	Fiber:	MMF	Diametrul
fibrelor	(μm):	62,5	/	125	Distanta	de	transfer:	2	km	(1.24	mile)	Parametrii	optici	(dBm):
Puterea	de	transmisie:	-19	la	-14	Primiţi	puterea:	-30	la	-14	O	listă	de	compatibilitate	poate	fi
găsită	pe	pagina	cu	specificaţii	a	producatorului.	J9054D	HPE	Aruba	100M	SFP	LC	FX	2km
MMF	XCVR	Reţea	Tipul	de	interfaţă	SFP	Rata	de	transfer	de	date	(max)	Viteza	maximă	cu
care	datele	pot	fi	transmise	la	un	singur	dispozitiv	la	altul.	100	Mbit/s	Conector	cu	fibră
optică	LC	Tip	aparat	emisie-recepţie	SFP	FX	Performanţă	Maximă	de	transfer	de	la	distanţă
2000	m	Tipul	de	cablu	Fiber	optic	snt6


